
 

ATTENDANCE / TARDY LINE • 313-625-4664 
LEAVE STUDENT NAME, GRADE, DATE OF ABSENCE/TARDY, PARENT NAME AND CALLBACK NUMBER 

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY 

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

2023–2024 
Mailing Address: 4801 Oakman Blvd., Dearborn MI 48126 

Main Phone: 313-625-4700 • Fax Number: 313-582-3499 • www.atafordpas.org 
 

MAIN OFFICE – General ATA Questions, Enrollment & Security 
 

Administrative Assistant / Enrollment ~ Kristina Serratos ~ 313-625-4701 ~ kserratos@my.atafordpas.org 

Campus Security Kiosk ~ 313-625-4663 ~ security@my.atafordpas.org 

Campus Security Director ~ Renee Newton ~ 313-625-4666 ~ security@my.atafordpas.org 

LANGUAGE SERVICES 

Spanish Translator ~ Jodellys German ~ 313.625.4692 ~ spanish@my.atafordpas.org 

Arabic Translator ~ Renee Newton ~ 313-625-4701 ~ rnewton@my.atafordpas.org 

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS 

Elementary School ~ Jennifer McGuire ~ 313-625-4698 ~ jmcguire@my.atafordpas.org 

Middle School ~ Peter Pinto ~ 313-625-4696 ~ ppinto@my.atafordpas.org 

High School ~ Tyler Eanes ~ 313-625-4694 ~ teanes@my.atafordpas.org 

PRINCIPALS – School Related Questions 

Elementary School ~ Nicole Schenavar ~ 313-625-4697 ~ nschenavar@my.atafordpas.org 

Middle School ~ Pam Williams ~ 313-625-4607 ~ pwilliams@my.atafordpas.org 

High School ~ Tarik Khoury ~ 313-625-4680 ~ tkhoury@my.atafordpas.org 

Early Middle College ~ Cynthia Andersen ~ 313.625.4683 ~ candersen@my.atafordpas.org 

SUPPLEMENTAL EDUCATION SERVICES 

Special Education ~ 313.625.4761 

English Language Learners ~ Sharon Bowman ~ 313.625-4620 ~ sbowman@my.atafordpas.org 

Federal & State Programs ~ Kaye LaGreca ~ 313-625-4690 ~ klagreca@my.atafordpas.org 

SUPPORT SERVICES – Nursing, Counseling, Social Work, Behavior, & IT 

K-12 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) ~ Angela Frazier ~ 313-625-4671 ~ afrazier@my.atafordpas.org 

Grades K-5 Counselor ~ Beth Baltazar ~ 313-625-4670 ~ bbaltazar@my.atafordpas.org 

Grades 6-9 Counselor ~ Larissa Owen ~ 313-625-4679 ~ lowen@my.atafordpas.org 

Grades 10-12 & Early Middle College Counselor ~ LaKiesha Holliday ~ 313-625-481~ lholliday@my.atafordpas.org 

High School Dean ~ Josh Cook ~ 313-625-4647 ~ jcook@my.atafordpas.org 

Middle School Dean ~ Lonnie Burkes ~ 313-625-4667 ~ lburkes@my.atafordpas.org 

Elementary Social Worker ~ LaJoy Loggins ~ 313-625-4629 ~ lloggins@my.atafordpas.org 

Middle/High Social Worker ~ Kristin Felgenauer ~ 313-625-4828 ~ kfelgenauer@my.atafordpas.org 

Homeless McKinney-Vento / Foster Care Liaison ~ Kristin Felgenauer ~ 313-625-4828 ~ kfelgenauer@my.atafordpas.org 

At-Risk Transition Coach ~ Mark Jackson ~ 313-625-4222 ~ mjackson1@my.atafordpas.org 

At-Risk Transition Coach ~ Judy Kingery ~ 313-625-4732 ~ jkingery@my.atafordpas.org 
IT ~ help@my.atafordpas.org 

ATHLETICS – Questions Related to Sports Programs 

Athletic Director ~ Chris Schultz ~ 313-625-4676 ~ cschultz@my.atafordpas.org 

FOOD SERVICES – Questions Related to Free/Reduced Lunch 

Food Service Director ~ Nora Thomas ~ 313-625-4699 ~ nthomas@my.atafordpas.org 

http://www.atafordpas.org/
mailto:kserratos@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:security@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:security@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:spanish@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:rnewton@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:jmcguire@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:ppinto@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:tkhoury@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:candersen@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:sbowman@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:klagreca@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:afrazier@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:bbaltazar@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:lowen@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:lholliday@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:jcook@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:lloggins@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:help@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:cschultz@my.atafordpas.org
mailto:nthomas@my.atafordpas.org

